
LOT 77 CEDAR SPRING SHORES
RE-PLAT. 

HOGUE MARGARET A
669 SW BLUFF DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-152

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00

669 SW BLUFF Dr, FORT WHITE

07/14/2015 TW 2.00 17,062 0 0 17,062

STANDARD
3

52,053
2,400
17,062
71,515
4,790
66,725

HX HB VX VP 50,725
16,000
71,515

74,354

1 1/25/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET A HOGUE & DE

MARGARET A HOGUE & 

2 11/16/1999 WD Q V 10,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOGGARD

GRUND & HOGUE (JTWR
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LAND:1:1: 2.0 AC

SALE:1:1: WD REPLACING AGREEMENT

000041554 Screen Enclosure 13,000 03/19/2021

2004HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,768 113.9000 53.53 94,641 2004 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2004

BAS 1,768 100 1,768 52,053

1,768 1,768 52,053

BAS=[YR=2003] W66 S27 E35 N2 E7 S2 E24 N27$.

BAS
2003

66

27

35
2

7
2

24

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2,400

1 0200 MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.06 13,000.00 13,812.50 13,812

2 9945 WELL/SEPT 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,250.00 3,250.00 3,250


